A RESOLUTION DETERMINING TO PROCEED WITH THE SUBMISSION TO THE ELECTORS OF THE QUESTION OF LEVYING A TAX IN EXCESS OF THE TEN-MILL LIMITATION ORC 5705.19, ORC 5705.191, ORC 5705.25, ORC 5705.26

	The		OF 0	CARF	ROLL COUNTY, OHIO), met in
	session on the					.,
		move	d the adoption of	the fo	ollowing Resolution:	
	WHEREAS, on the d	ay of	, 20	, th	nis Board adopted a resc	olution determining to
submit	to the electors of ¹			,	the question of levying	a tax in excess of the
ten-mil	ll limitation, as described bel	low, a copy of which	h resolution was	certifi	ed to the County Audito	or of Carroll County;
and						
	WHEREAS, the County A	uditor has certified	to this Board that	the to	otal current tax valuation	n of ²
	i	s \$, and the	dollar	r amount of revenue tha	t will be produced
annuall	ly by the millage stated belo	w would be \$		_•		
	NOW THEREFORE, BE I	T RESOLVED by t	the ³			of
CARR	OLL COUNTY, OHIO, that	:				
	Section 1. This Board desi	res and determines	to proceed with th	he sub	omission to the electors	of the question of
levying	g a tax in excess of the ten-m	ill limitation for the	e benefit of ⁴			,
Carroll	County, Ohio, for the purpo	ose of ⁵				
				, at	a rate not exceeding	mills for each
one dol	llar of valuation, which amo	unts to	for each one	e hun	dred dollars of valuation	n for
6	, and which	levy is ⁷				

¹ Insert the Township or County in which the vote will be held
² Insert the Township or County in which the vote will be held
³ Insert name of Board
⁴ Insert name of Subdivision, Township, Board or other Beneficiary
⁵ Insert any one of the purposes listed in ORC 5705.19
⁶ Insert duration of levy

Section 2. The question of approving the levy shall be	submitted to the electors of ⁸
at the election to be held on the	
be placed on the tax lists of the current tax year, commencing is	in 20, first due in calendar year 20, in compliance
with the provisions of ORC 5705.34, if a majority of the elector	ors voting thereon vote in favor thereof.
Section 3. The Fiscal Officer of this Board is directed	to certify a copy of this resolution to the Board of Elections
of Carroll County, Ohio, not less than ninety days before the e	lection, and notify said Board of Elections to cause notice
of election on the question of levying said tax to be given as re	equired by law.
Section 4. It is found and determined that all formal a	ctions of this Board concerning and relating to the adoption
of this resolution were adopted in an open meeting of this Boar	rd, and that all deliberations of this Board and of any of its
committees that resulted in those formal actions were in meeting	ngs open in the public, in compliance with law.
seconded the	Resolution and the roll being called upon its adoption, the
vote resulted as follows:	to the state of th
	20
ADOPTED the day of,	
ADOPTED the day of	20 FISCAL OFFICER
ADOPTED the day of, THE STATE OF OHIO, CARROLL COUNTY I,, Fiscal Office	20 FISCAL OFFICER cer of,
ADOPTED the day of	20 FISCAL OFFICER cer of
ADOPTED the day of	20 FISCAL OFFICER cer of

⁷ If the levy is a renewal of an existing levy, or an increase or decrease, insert as part of the resolution "and which levy is a renewal of an existing levy of ___ mills" or "and which levy as a renewal of an existing levy of ___ mills and an increase of ___ mills to constitute a tax of ___ mills" or "and which levy is a renewal or part of an existing levy, being a reduction of ___ mills to constitute a tax of ___ mills."

⁸ Insert the Township of County in which the vote will be held